FEATURES
•	 9-slot PXI Express chassis with 1
system controller slot, 6 peripheral
slots, 1 hybrid slot and 1 timing slot
•	 High bandwidth PCIe Gen 2
backplane with 2 GB/s slot
bandwidth and 8 GB/s system

 10.52
 14.28
Ordering Information
Model Configuration
70-0463-000R CMX09, 9-slot 3U PXI Express Chassis (Table Top)
70-0463-100R CMX09, 9-slot 3U PXI Express Chassis Rackmount Kit
70-0463-200R CMX09, 9-slot 3U PXI Express Chassis Rackmount with Door Kit
70-0463-300R CMX09, 9-slot 3U PXI Express Chassis Bolt-down Kit
70-0463-901R CMX09, 3U Blanking Panel Kit, QTY 5
Related Products
EMX-2500 Gigabit Ethernet LXI Remote Controller for PXI Express
CMX18 18-Slot PXI Express Chassis
 7.26